
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise



L2-18 - BOB MORALES -
10:24:56.020 1 1:50.745 77.042 85 114 19

10:26:46.386 2 1:50.366 77.306 82 114 19

10:28:35.309 3 1:48.923 78.331 83 115 19

10:30:23.210 4 1:47.901 79.072 81 115 19

10:32:13.144 5 1:49.934 77.610 82 114 19

10:34:01.613 6 1:48.469 78.658 85 114 19

L2-09 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:25:22.332 1 1:52.903 75.569 58 113 19

10:27:12.976 2 1:50.644 77.112 61 110 19

10:29:01.564 3 1:48.588 78.572 58 108 19

10:30:49.595 4 1:48.031 78.977 59 108 19

10:32:37.822 5 1:48.227 78.834 57 109 19

L2-01 - WILL TOOROSIAN -
10:25:10.588 1 1:51.768 76.337 86 105 19

10:26:58.807 2 1:48.219 78.840 85 102 19

10:28:47.703 3 1:48.896 78.350 88 102 19

L2-06 - JOHN GIFFONI -
10:26:05.690 1 1:53.123 75.422 13 65 19

10:27:57.419 2 1:51.729 76.363 14 68 19

10:29:48.704 3 1:51.285 76.668 14 67 19

10:31:37.925 4 1:49.221 78.117 11 68 19

10:33:26.236 5 1:48.311 78.773 12 66 19

L3-12 - NORBERTO VILLAALOBOS -
10:07:20.469 1 1:51.201 76.726 73 118 19

10:09:13.036 2 1:52.567 75.795 72 120 19

10:11:06.573 3 1:53.537 75.147 78 116 19

10:13:00.073 4 1:53.500 75.172 71 116 19



10:14:48.583 5 1:48.510 78.629 70 119 19

10:16:41.970 6 1:53.387 75.247 72 118 19

L2-19 - GARY DIMARTINO -
10:25:25.917 1 1:52.979 75.518 83 111 19

10:27:17.477 2 1:51.560 76.479 78 113 19

10:29:06.942 3 1:49.465 77.943 81 112 19

10:30:56.256 4 1:49.314 78.050 79 110 19

10:32:45.184 5 1:48.928 78.327 83 113 19

L2-13 - RYAN ROBINSON -
10:25:26.171 1 1:57.584 72.561 64 98 19

10:27:22.514 2 1:56.343 73.335 57 99 19

10:29:15.752 3 1:53.238 75.346 44 98 19

10:31:07.403 4 1:51.651 76.417 30 84 19

10:32:58.298 5 1:50.895 76.938 35 85 19

L2-04 - FERNANDO ZORRILLA -
10:26:04.015 1 1:52.756 75.668 69 108 19

10:27:57.196 2 1:53.181 75.384 71 109 19

10:29:50.937 3 1:53.741 75.013 70 109 19

10:31:42.427 4 1:51.490 76.527 72 109 19

10:33:33.740 5 1:51.313 76.649 73 106 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:25:51.206 1 1:54.333 74.624 32 70 19

10:27:45.500 2 1:54.294 74.650 19 55 19

10:29:42.975 3 1:57.475 72.628 31 72 19

10:31:36.665 4 1:53.690 75.046 38 81 19

10:33:32.425 5 1:55.760 73.704 23 64 19

L2-12 - BRINTON ROBINSON -
10:25:25.204 1 1:57.101 72.860 100 108 19

10:27:22.154 2 1:56.950 72.954 100 107 19

10:29:18.553 3 1:56.399 73.300 101 110 19

10:31:14.119 4 1:55.566 73.828 101 109 19

10:33:09.548 5 1:55.429 73.916 104 108 19

L2-11 - CHRIS BURGESS -
10:25:13.576 1 1:59.025 71.682 96 120 19

10:27:13.281 2 1:59.705 71.275 99 114 19

10:29:10.682 3 1:57.401 72.674 90 116 19

L2-03 - RALPH YENNE -
10:25:21.781 1 2:02.766 69.498 69 111 19

10:27:21.498 2 1:59.717 71.268 62 112 19

10:29:21.589 3 2:00.091 71.046 61 110 19

10:31:20.955 4 1:59.366 71.478 66 112 19

10:33:21.822 5 2:00.867 70.590 67 111 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVTYAN -
10:25:04.872 1 1:59.440 71.433 60 107 19

10:32:26.821 2 7:21.949 19.305 65 113 19

L2-10 - WAYNE GANN -
10:25:31.610 1 2:05.434 68.020 65 89 19

10:27:38.218 2 2:06.608 67.389 84 89 19

10:29:47.117 3 2:08.899 66.191 77 95 19

10:31:53.109 4 2:05.992 67.719 72 88 19

10:33:56.328 5 2:03.219 69.243 86 88 19

l3-13 - JORGE ROMERO -
10:09:09.096 1 2:14.678 63.351 85 129 19

10:11:16.641 2 2:07.545 66.894 93 133 19

10:13:22.109 3 2:05.468 68.001 88 129 19

10:15:28.079 4 2:05.970 67.730 148 128 19

Fastrack Riders
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